

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	0000001	STARTUP CODES		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0000002	GROUP BID ITEMS		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0010000	MOBILIZATION	LS	960,000.00	1.00	960,000.00	960,000.00	960,000.00
20	0003	0010100	SURVEYING	LS	170,000.00	1.00	170,000.00	153,000.00	153,000.00
20	0003	0010500	TRAINEES	HR	0.00	3.00	0.00	3,984.00	11,952.00
20	0003	0011000	CLEAR & GRUB	LS	190,000.00	1.00	190,000.00	180,500.00	180,500.00
20	0003	0012000	REG. EXCAVATION	M3	1,163,651.00	4.22	4,910,607.22	954,050.00	4,026,091.00
20	0003	0021100	MINOR STR EXC PIPE	M3	2,172.00	4.00	8,688.00	2,565.00	10,260.00
20	0003	0021200	MINOR STR EXC BOX	M3	318.00	42.00	13,356.00	319.00	13,398.00
20	0003	0050500	BEDDING MATL #25/26	MT	549.00	21.00	11,529.00	1,360.03	28,560.63
20	0003	0050600	BEDDING MATL #57	MT	1,189.00	23.00	27,347.00	1,922.94	44,227.62
20	0003	0052200	CONC CL 30 BOX CULV	M3	367.00	570.00	209,190.00	365.80	208,506.00
20	0003	0052500	CONC CL 20 MISC	M3	287.00	400.00	114,800.00	224.36	89,744.00
20	0003	0052900	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	M3	2.00	400.00	800.00	3.50	1,400.00
20	0003	0054000	REINF. STEEL	KG	33,489.00	0.52	17,414.28	33,684.00	17,515.68
20	0003	0057400	ENDWALL F&G EW-11A	EA	3.00	1,700.00	5,100.00	1.00	1,700.00
20	0003	0058000	UNDERDRAIN UD-1	M	4,722.00	45.00	212,490.00	124.60	5,607.00
20	0003	0058800	UNDERDRAIN UD-4	M	7,742.00	13.99	108,310.58	2,781.00	38,906.19
20	0003	0059200	COMB. UDRAIN CD-1&2	M	236.00	90.00	21,240.00	54.00	4,860.00
20	0003	0059500	OUTLET PIPE	M	528.00	6.50	3,432.00	143.60	933.40
20	0003	0059600	ENDWALL EW-12	EA	44.00	180.00	7,920.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0106200	150mm CONC. PIPE	M	103.00	28.00	2,884.00	132.50	3,710.00
20	0003	0115000	375mm PIPE	M	566.00	68.00	38,488.00	229.90	15,633.20
20	0003	0118000	450mm PIPE	M	108.00	105.00	11,340.00	66.20	6,951.00
20	0003	0124200	600mm CONC. PIPE	M	2,042.00	165.00	336,930.00	1,576.90	260,188.50
20	0003	0130200	750mm CONC. PIPE	M	592.00	275.00	162,800.00	537.98	147,944.50
20	0003	0136200	900mm CONC. PIPE	M	120.00	325.00	39,000.00	131.60	42,770.00
20	0003	0148200	1200mm CONC. PIPE	M	476.00	550.00	261,800.00	484.60	266,530.00
20	0003	0148201	WO#4-1200MM CONC PIP	M	20.00	829.37	16,587.40	19.50	16,172.72
20	0003	0160200	1500mm CONC. PIPE	M	164.00	580.00	95,120.00	170.40	98,832.00
20	0003	0184200	2100mm CONC. PIPE	M	49.00	1,140.00	55,860.00	48.80	55,632.00
20	0003	0209200	SPEC.DES. UDRAIN CO	EA	40.00	725.00	29,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0227200	1055x670 ELLIP PIPE	M	69.00	320.00	22,080.00	67.60	21,632.00
20	0003	0615000	375mm END ES-1 OR 2	EA	43.00	250.00	10,750.00	6.00	1,500.00
20	0003	0618100	450mm END SECT ES-1	EA	7.00	300.00	2,100.00	3.00	900.00
20	0003	0624100	600mm END SECT ES-1	EA	14.00	510.00	7,140.00	15.00	7,650.00

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	0630100	750mm END SECT ES-1	EA	10.00	625.00	6,250.00	2.00	1,250.00
20	0003	0750800	DROP INLET DI-7	EA	6.00	2,070.00	12,420.00	4.00	8,280.00
20	0003	0751000	DROP INLET DI-7A	EA	34.00	2,700.00	91,800.00	20.00	54,000.00
20	0003	0751200	DROP INLET DI-7B	EA	5.00	2,750.00	13,750.00	2.00	5,500.00
20	0003	0808400	DI-10E TY I, L=1.2 M	EA	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	1.00	4,500.00
20	0003	0810200	DI-10F TY I, L=1.8 M	EA	1.00	4,500.00	4,500.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0810600	DI-10F TY I, L=3.0 M	EA	1.00	5,300.00	5,300.00	1.00	5,300.00
20	0003	0896100	DI-13 TY. I	EA	18.00	1,950.00	35,100.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0896400	DI-13 TY. II	EA	6.00	2,200.00	13,200.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0905600	MANHOLE MH-1 OR 2	M	16.00	875.00	14,000.00	5.00	4,375.00
20	0003	0905700	FRAME & COVER MH-1	EA	6.00	275.00	1,650.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	0915000	E.C.STONE CL I, EC-1	MT	247.00	33.00	8,151.00	129.34	4,268.22
20	0003	0915200	E.C.STONE CLII, EC-1	MT	1,478.00	36.00	53,208.00	1,009.76	36,351.36
20	0003	0925000	SLOPE DRAIN	EA	51.00	290.00	14,790.00	29.00	8,410.00
20	0003	1001100	HYDRAULIC CEMENT	MT	2,491.00	118.00	293,938.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1001700	CEM STAB BASE #21A	MT	14,614.00	24.00	350,736.00	5,426.25	130,230.00
20	0003	1002600	MANIPULATION 150mm	M2	91,639.00	1.70	155,786.30	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1006100	STAB OPEN-GRADE MATL	MT	8,670.00	31.50	273,105.00	3,837.35	120,876.53
20	0003	1012300	AGG BASE MATL #21A	MT	34,720.00	16.00	555,520.00	27,303.25	436,852.00
20	0003	1041600	LIQUID ASPHALT	L	91,682.00	0.50	45,841.00	19,880.00	9,940.00
20	0003	1048500	COVER MAT SAND/#10	MT	486.00	25.00	12,150.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1060800	ASPHALT SM-12.5D	MT	2,115.00	39.00	82,485.00	612.62	23,892.18
20	0003	1061100	ASPHALT IM-19.0D	MT	11,681.00	36.00	420,516.00	4,198.21	151,135.56
20	0003	1061200	ASPHALT BASE BM-25.0	MT	12,101.00	34.00	411,434.00	1,377.26	46,826.84
20	0003	1061300	ASPHALT BM-37.5	MT	32,811.00	31.00	1,017,141.00	12,414.81	384,859.11
20	0003	1063600	ASPHALT SM-9.5D	MT	13,184.00	39.00	514,176.00	452.70	17,655.30
20	0003	1070000	RUMBLE STRIP, ASPHALT	M	5,795.00	2.65	15,356.75	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1070100	LIQ ASPHALT COATING	M2	1,374.00	10.00	13,740.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1102000	CONC CL30 APPR SLAB	M3	226.00	315.00	71,190.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1103000	RESTEEL APPR SLAB	KG	18,770.00	1.30	24,401.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1103400	PREF ELAST JT SEAL	M	73.00	245.00	17,885.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1203000	STD. CURB CG-3	M	60.00	50.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1232200	ASPHALT CURB MC-3B	M	6,730.00	15.00	100,950.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1250500	ASPHALT CURB BACKUP	MT	818.00	55.00	44,990.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1270000	STD. COMB. C&G CG-7	M	90.00	57.00	5,130.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1321000	R/W MONUMENT RM-1	EA	150.00	68.00	10,200.00	45.00	3,060.00

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	1331000	GRAIL TERMINAL GR-6	M	506.00	80.00	40,480.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1331200	GRAIL TERMINAL GR-7	EA	8.00	1,500.00	12,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1332000	GUARDRAIL GR-2	M	7,898.00	30.00	236,940.00	30.50	915.00
20	0003	1333100	RAD. GUARDRAIL GR-2	M	254.00	36.00	9,144.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1334500	ALT BRKWY TERM GR-9	EA	18.00	1,725.00	31,050.00	2.00	3,450.00
20	0003	1339200	GR-FOA-2 TY. I	EA	11.00	1,000.00	11,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1339300	GR-FOA-2 TY. II	EA	5.00	275.00	1,375.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1346000	MEDIAN BARRIER MB-7D	M	258.00	77.50	19,995.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1348000	CABLE BARRICADE CR-1	EA	3.00	750.00	2,250.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1348200	MED BARR MB-8 TY I	M	130.00	407.00	52,910.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1348300	MED BARR MB-8 TY II	M	120.00	490.00	58,800.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1348400	MED BARR MB-8 TY III	M	75.00	581.00	43,575.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	1361900	IMPATTENSERV TY II-8	EA	5.00	3,100.00	15,500.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2250100	FENCE FE-W1	M	9,550.00	5.00	47,750.00	6,523.00	32,615.00
20	0003	2254100	LINE BRACE FE-W1	EA	50.00	400.00	20,000.00	173.00	69,200.00
20	0003	2258100	CORNER BRACE FE-W1	EA	54.00	400.00	21,600.00	50.00	20,000.00
20	0003	2264300	FENCE FE-CL	M	1,012.00	30.00	30,360.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2265300	LINE BRACE FE-CL	EA	3.00	200.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2266300	CORNER BRACE FE-CL	EA	14.00	200.00	2,800.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2267700	GATE FE-CL L=4M	EA	2.00	400.00	800.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2291100	GATE FE-G L=5M	EA	4.00	750.00	3,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2410000	ALLAYING DUST	HR	4,000.00	23.00	92,000.00	1,812.00	41,676.00
20	0003	2426100	CR. RUN AGGR #25/26	MT	2,712.00	16.50	44,748.00	501.29	8,271.30
20	0003	2427200	TRUCK MOUNT. ATTENUA	HR	2,880.00	12.00	34,560.00	230.50	2,766.00
20	0003	2427300	TYPE III BARRICADE	EA	18.00	470.00	8,460.00	7.00	3,290.00
20	0003	2427700	FURN PORT MESS. SIGN	EA	2.00	14,000.00	28,000.00	3.00	42,000.00
20	0003	2427800	GROUP 2 CHANNELIZERS	DA	94,200.00	0.20	18,840.00	31,181.00	6,236.20
20	0003	2427900	PORT MESSAGE SIGN	HR	17,280.00	1.80	31,104.00	9,189.50	16,541.10
20	0003	2428100	ELECTRONIC ARROW	HR	39,240.00	1.15	45,126.00	3,866.00	4,445.91
20	0003	2428200	FLAGGER SERVICE	HR	7,040.00	13.50	95,040.00	4,330.50	58,461.75
20	0003	2428700	WARNING LIGHT TY. A	DA	10,530.00	0.25	2,632.50	0.00	0.00
20	0003	2429000	TRAFF BARR SERV CONC	M	3,770.00	52.00	196,040.00	134.40	6,988.80
20	0003	2440000	OBSCURING ROADWAY	UN	150.00	105.00	15,750.00	42.00	4,410.00
20	0003	2441000	DEMO OF PAVEMENT	M2	7,589.00	3.00	22,767.00	3,913.00	11,739.00
20	0003	2460100	WO#5-RMV EXST GRDRL	M	300.00	6.00	1,800.00	53.00	318.00
20	0003	2550500	FIELD OFFICE TY.I	MO	28.00	1,350.00	37,800.00	16.00	21,600.00

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	2556000	PARTNERING	DA	2.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	1.00	2,500.00
20	0003	2611900	RIPRAP CL I 450mm	MT	1,101.00	33.00	36,333.00	987.88	32,600.04
20	0003	2623900	RIPRAP CL II 950mm	MT	1,953.00	36.00	70,308.00	2,257.51	81,270.36
20	0003	2627100	RIPRAP CL AI 450mm	MT	776.00	30.00	23,280.00	1,942.82	58,284.60
20	0003	2627101	RIPRAP CL AI 500mm	MT	3,143.00	30.50	95,861.50	4,260.68	129,950.75
20	0003	2710200	REGULAR SEED	KG	6,914.00	18.75	129,637.50	8,623.00	161,681.25
20	0003	2710300	OVERSEEDING	KG	2,161.00	6.00	12,966.00	276.00	1,656.00
20	0003	2710400	LEGUME SEED	KG	1,192.00	23.10	27,535.20	602.00	13,906.20
20	0003	2710500	LEGUME OVERSEEDING	KG	596.00	12.00	7,152.00	11.35	136.20
20	0003	2721500	FERTILIZER(15-30-15)	MT	39.00	460.00	17,940.00	27.45	12,627.00
20	0003	2725000	LIME	MT	284.00	110.00	31,240.00	177.03	19,473.30
20	0003	2732100	PROTECT COVER EC-2	M2	39,650.00	2.50	99,125.00	2,598.50	6,496.25
20	0003	2733700	TEMP DIV CHNL LINING	M2	9,086.00	23.00	208,978.00	3,614.40	83,131.20
20	0003	2734000	TEMP DIV CHANNEL EXC	M3	6,517.00	4.25	27,697.25	1,641.50	6,976.38
20	0003	2741500	CHECK DAM ROCK TY II	EA	260.00	145.00	37,700.00	243.00	35,235.00
20	0003	2742200	DEWATERING BASIN	EA	20.00	600.00	12,000.00	2.00	1,200.00
20	0003	2743000	SILT CONTROL EXC	M3	18,300.00	3.75	68,625.00	493.00	1,848.75
20	0003	2750500	TEMP. SILT FENCE	M	29,939.00	5.50	164,664.50	16,035.90	88,197.45
20	0003	2750600	TEMP. FILTER BARRIER	M	4,783.00	5.00	23,915.00	472.10	2,360.50
20	0003	2754500	SWM BASIN EXC	M3	121,503.00	2.00	243,006.00	111,597.00	223,194.00
20	0003	2755000	SWM DRAIN STR SWM-1	M	5.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	1.85	2,775.00
20	0003	2755100	SWM DR STR SWM-1 MOD	M	14.00	1,850.00	25,900.00	14.10	26,085.00
20	0003	2758000	TEMP SED BASIN EXC	M3	2,540.00	2.70	6,858.00	2,590.00	6,993.00
20	0003	2760000	CLOSING WELL	EA	7.00	918.00	6,426.00	5.00	4,590.00
20	0003	2882000	WATERING	UN	4.00	200.00	800.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890000	AUSTRIAN PINE 300cm	EA	6.00	412.50	2,475.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890001	EASTERN REDBUD 50mm	EA	16.00	192.50	3,080.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890002	FRINGETREE 250cm HT	EA	7.00	399.00	2,793.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890003	LOBLOLLY PINE 300cm	EA	12.00	207.00	2,484.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890004	RED MAPLE 80mm CAL	EA	6.00	481.00	2,886.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	3890005	WEeping WILLOW 80mm	EA	1.00	415.00	415.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	4006100	150mm DI WATER MAIN	M	72.00	120.00	8,640.00	11.60	1,392.00
20	0003	4008100	200mm DI WATER MAIN	M	139.00	125.00	17,375.00	38.50	4,812.50
20	0003	4012100	300mm DI WATER MAIN	M	689.00	145.00	99,905.00	705.00	102,225.00
20	0003	4100600	150mm GATE VALVE&BOX	EA	4.00	800.00	3,200.00	2.00	1,600.00
20	0003	4100800	200mm GATE VALVE&BOX	EA	1.00	950.00	950.00	1.00	950.00

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	4101200	300mm GATE VALVE&BOX	EA	1.00	1,300.00	1,300.00	1.00	1,300.00
20	0003	4110400	ADJ EXIST VALVE BOX	EA	2.00	250.00	500.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	4182000	FIRE HYDRANT	EA	3.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	3.00	6,000.00
20	0003	5410000	PVT MARK CONST A 100	M	4,440.00	1.50	6,660.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	5410500	ERAD EXIST PVT MARKS	M	6,275.00	2.50	15,687.50	0.00	0.00
20	0003	5441200	CONST PVT MARK D 100	M	11,475.00	3.00	34,425.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	6040400	CONCRETE CLASS 30	M3	1,256.00	520.00	653,120.00	343.50	178,620.00
20	0003	6049000	BRIDGE DECK GROOVING	M2	3,023.00	2.45	7,406.35	0.00	0.00
20	0003	6141000	CONC I-BEAM 32-34M	EA	14.00	29,000.00	406,000.00	9.00	261,000.00
20	0003	6141100	CONC I-BEAM 34-35M	EA	7.00	29,000.00	203,000.00	7.00	203,000.00
20	0003	6141200	CONC I-BEAM 35-37M	EA	11.00	29,000.00	319,000.00	11.00	319,000.00
20	0003	6170000	REINF. STEEL	KG	1,660.00	1.30	2,158.00	362.00	470.60
20	0003	6170500	EPOXY REINF STEEL	KG	115,916.00	1.50	173,874.00	22,837.00	34,255.50
20	0003	6201000	CONCRETE PARAPET	M	461.00	175.00	80,675.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	6205500	MED BARRIER TY. MC	M	72.00	190.00	13,680.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	6401100	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION	M3	649.00	100.00	64,900.00	735.40	73,540.00
20	0003	6403000	POROUS BACKFILL	M3	158.00	55.00	8,690.00	38.00	2,090.00
20	0003	6403600	PIPE UDRAIN 150mm	M	161.00	16.00	2,576.00	131.30	2,100.80
20	0003	6410000	WO#2-DYNAM PILE TEST	EA	3.00	6,931.82	20,795.46	3.00	20,795.46
20	0003	6411400	STEEL PILES 360mm	M	1,003.00	165.00	165,495.00	848.10	139,936.50
20	0003	6477500	PILE POINTS 360mm	EA	62.00	100.00	6,200.00	106.00	10,600.00
20	0003	6487500	PREBORING STL 610mm	M	235.00	950.00	223,250.00	294.00	279,300.00
20	0003	6501500	CONCRETE CLASS 25	M3	278.00	560.00	155,680.00	251.10	140,616.00
20	0003	6520000	REINF. STEEL	KG	25,611.00	1.30	33,294.30	25,047.00	32,561.10
20	0003	6570000	CONCRETE PARAPET	M	14.00	175.00	2,450.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	6674000	CONC SLOPE PROT 100	M2	1,653.00	50.00	82,650.00	927.00	46,350.00
20	0003	6728000	TELEPH. COND. SYS. .	LS	20,000.00	1.00	20,000.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000000	DEMO PAR 002 D2	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000001	DEMO PAR 002 D3	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000002	DEMO PAR 002 D4	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000003	DEMO PAR 003 D72	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000004	DEMO PAR 004 D1	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000005	DEMO PAR 005 D5	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000006	DEMO PAR 005 D6	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000007	DEMO PAR 006 D10	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000008	DEMO PAR 006 D8	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00

Co#	Job #	Bid Item #	Bid Item Description	UOM	Bid Qty	Bid Price	Contract Value	JTD Qty Billed	JTD \$\$ Billed
20	0003	7000009	DEMO PAR 006 D9	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000010	DEMO PAR 007 D17	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000011	DEMO PAR 007 D18	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000012	DEMO PAR 007 D20	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000013	DEMO PAR 007 D21	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000014	DEMO PAR 007 D22	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000015	DEMO PAR 007 D66	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000016	DEMO PAR 010 D14	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000017	DEMO PAR 010 D700	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000018	DEMO PAR 011 D15	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000019	DEMO PAR 011 D16	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000020	DEMO PAR 013 D46	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000021	DEMO PAR 019 D23	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000022	DEMO PAR 024 D77	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000023	DEMO PAR 071 D70	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000024	DEMO PAR 071 D74	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00
20	0003	7000025	DEMO PAR 071 D75	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7000026	DEMO PAR 093 D12	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	7010400	WO#1-RMV/DIS ASBESTO	SM	185.00	25.83	4,778.55	196.00	5,062.68
20	0003	7010600	WO#1-RMV/DIS ASBESTO	M	333.00	9.84	3,276.72	332.00	3,266.88
20	0003	7020000	CLEARING PAR 010	LS	1.00	1.00	1.00	0.00	0.00
20	0003	8500300	UNDR CUT @ 2X REG EXC	CM	165.00	8.44	1,392.60	175.00	1,477.00
20	0003	8507000	MATERIAL ON HAND	LS	0.00	1.00	0.00	114,744.13	114,744.13
20	0003	8507500	WO#3-VALUE ENGINEER	LS	224,727.66	1.00	224,727.66	224,727.66	224,727.66
20	0003	9900000	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT	LS	0.00	1.00	0.00	(22,229.37)	(22,229.37)
20	0003	99100	FUEL ADJUSTMENT	LS	0.00	1.00	0.00	13,159.59	13,159.59